
9-12yr IOP Youth Baseball 2024 Schedule
          

Team Name Coach Name Phone Number

Pierce Orthodontics Jeff Baxter 630-988-0334

The Men's Center Denny Kubinski 843-330-0662

King & Society Construction Chad Vincent 843-901-1105

•All games will be played on the Baseball Field (Scalise Field, 27th Ave.)

•Inclement Weather Updates visit IOP Rec. Dept. Facebook Page

•Picture Date: Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Day Date Time Away Team Name Home Team Name

Mon 3/25/2024 5:45pm The Men's Center Pierce Orthodontics

Thur 3/28/2024 5:45pm King & Society Construction The Men's Center

Mon 4/1 - 4/4/2024 SPRING BREAK NO GAMES

Mon 4/8/2024 5:45pm Pierce Orthodontics King & Society Construction

Thur 4/11/2024 5:45pm The Men's Center Pierce Orthodontics

Mon 4/15/2024 5:45pm King & Society Construction The Men's Center

Tue 4/16/2024 Picture Day (time will be assigned to teams) Pictures in Gym

Thur 4/18/2024 5:45pm Pierce Orthodontics King & Society Construction

Mon 4/22/2024 5:45pm Pierce Orthodontics The Men's Center

Thur 4/25/2024 5:45pm The Men's Center King & Society Construction

Mon 4/29/2024 5:45pm King & Society Construction Pierce Orthodontics

*Single Elimination Tournament to follow the regular season


